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__ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

RATE 
ER UN 

A. 

518 Inch X % Inch Meter: 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
&xiP5,0006aUons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

1 Inch Meter: 
First 10,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

2 Inch Meter: 
First 50,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

MONTHLY WATER RATES 

$13.75 Minimum Bill 
5.20 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.90 Per l&MKhhm 
3.30 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.10 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.00 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$48.85 Minimum Bill 
3.30 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.10 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.00 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$174.85 Minimum Bill 
3.00 Per 1,000 Gallons 
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